
O 

EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION 
Ministry of Labour& Employment, Govt.of India 

frfrr.ftoft(qT) Regional Office, Delhi (Central) 
wfa Awaa, 28, THrftr*z, asf tifar faft-110052 

G20 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

HT 2023 INDIA 

Bhavishya Nidhi Bhavan, 28, Community Centre, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110052 
E-mail: ro.delhicentral@epfindia.gov.in, Website: www.epfindia.gov.in 

Ref:RO/DL-c/Adm-/Pers.File/Mohit Kumar Shekhar/01C/2024 2,1 Dated: 21/02/2024 

It is certified that Sh. Mohit Kumar Shekhar, is an Officer of Employees Provident 

Fund Organization, Ministry of Labour & Employment, Govt. of India, and posted as 
Regional Provident Fund Commissioner (Grade I/OIC. He is posted at Regional Office 

Delhi (Central). Bhavishya Nidhi Bhavan, 28, Community Centre, Wazirpur Industrial 
Area. Delhi-110052 since 16/08/2022. 

(Utkarsh Jeet Singh) 
Regional P.F. Commissioner(Admin-I) 

UTKARSH JEET SINGH 
Region3! P.F. Conm'.er-ll 

R.O. Delh1 (Cer:, a!) 
28, Bhavishya Nohr Shawan 

Wazirpur Industiral Area, Delhi-52 



NAME: MOHIT KUMAR SHEKHAR [ MOC130280124130206 ) Pay Band: 37400-67000 Grade Pay: 8700 
DESIGNATION: RPFC-I 
s àHG I PAY IN BAND 

Jg da / GRADE PAY 

Hr ddA I BASIC PAY 

HRATS Hdl /D.A % 

T.P.A 

HLR.A 

C.C.A 

al daA SPL. PAY 

PERS.PAY 

ufafafa& H DEP ALLW. 

HIOTHERS 

TUTION FEE 

WASHING ALLW 

B ARREAR 

DA ARREAR 

V.HRT RUR I HRA ARREAR 

a fag f HusI EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION Salary slip for January, 2024 ( 143 ) Bill No : Bill-12024 Account No: XXXXXXX8932 

ala I TOTAL PAYMENT 
ge atR I NET SALARY 

142700.00 

0.00 

142700.00 

65642.00 

0.00 

38529.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

246871.00 
154667.00 

PRAN : 110043794240 

TZI5 T.. 3OTe / SPF CONTR. 
to fa / PENSION 

zft. t. v.VH / CGHS 

Ha yTT / WATER CHARGES 

HIT. | RD 

3TT.T | RC 
TBH g/ RELIEF FUND 

H�eT 3f�T COMPUTER ADV. 
e HfJH I FESTIVAL ADV. 
alkoT 3HfuH 

JJ6 

CONVEYANCE ADV 

/ HBA INST 

PAN: XXXXXX099Q 

FEIG H.A. �Hcii/ SPF RECR 
HfA àd | ADVANCE PAY 

Note : It is a computer generated slip, hence does not require signature. 

0.00 

20834.00 

1000.00 

120.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

hT ht / TOTAL DEDUCTION 

Level: 13~6 
SPF NO: 

ufT| UNION 
HÌHIS�T| SOCIETY 

Î.3t.T | COA 

3T4hT I|TAX 
fafar aHt / MISC 
etara/PROF TAX 

MANISH KUMAR NAYYÆR 
Regional PF Com.nksioner-l| 
Employees Provident Fund Organ1sation 

28, Wazirpur Delhi-110052 

0.00 

0.00 

250.00 

0.00 

70000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0/0 

0/0 

O/0 

O/0 

O/0 

92204.00 
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